
Shimla - Kalka Special Fare Special/52444 - Toy - NR 
SML/Shimla to KLK/Kalka 

6h 20m - 94 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SML Shimla 09:30 0 1 0 23 207
6

NR

2 SHZ Summer Hill 09:38 09:39 1m 0 1 3 15 206
5

NR

3 JTO Jutogh 09:52 09:53 1m 0 1 6 29 201
8

NR

4 TVI Taradevi 10:03 10:04 1m 0 1 11 13 184
4

NR

5 SGS Shoghi 10:36 10:37 1m 0 1 18 17 183
3

NR

6 KDZ Kandaghat 11:44 11:46 2m 0 1 37 18 143
3

NR

7 SLR Salogra 12:04 12:05 1m 0 1 43 22 150
9

NR

8 SOL Solan 12:24 12:25 1m 0 1 50 14 149
4

NR

9 BOF Barog 12:42 12:50 8m 0 1 53 17 153
1

NR

10 DMP Dharampur Himachal 13:22 13:24 2m 0 1 63 8 146
9

NR

11 SWO Sonwara 14:05 14:07 2m 0 1 68 15 133
4

NR

12 KLK Kalka 15:50 0 1 94 - 656 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 12 2024 (08:58)

May 12 2024 (08:58)

1

1


